
SKIN: 64443 PEARL BLACK MET.
A - 63227 NEWMAR ANTHRACITE MET.

C - 62431 SILVER SHADOW PEARL
B - 60427 PASSION RED MICA

UNIT:  607429
DEALER: Tom Lindstrom RV
SPECIAL:  968 (REV. 1)
PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE: ______________________________________

SIGN: ______________________________________

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE: ______________________________________

SIGN: ______________________________________
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Created 3/14/2019

SKIN: 64443 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.35 80.35 321.4 321.4
BC105 WHITE 7.30 87.65 29.2 350.6
BC118 BLUE PEARL 32.48 120.13 129.9 480.5
BC1190 CRYSTAL WHITE 36.13 156.25 144.5 625.0
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 4.88 161.13 19.5 644.5
BC200 BLACK 674.85 835.98 2699.4 3343.9
BC410 GREEN BLUE 11.78 847.75 47.1 3391.0
BC805 RED OXIDE 12.58 860.33 50.3 3441.3
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 8.93 869.25 35.7 3477.0

COLOR A: 63227 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.08 80.08 320.3 320.3
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 35.23 115.30 140.9 461.2
BC185 COARSE STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 288.23 403.53 1152.9 1614.1
BC195 TRANSPARENT WHITE 6.00 409.53 24.0 1638.1
BC200 BLACK 273.03 682.55 1092.1 2730.2
BC250 BLUE BLACK 100.88 783.43 403.5 3133.7
BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 15.63 799.05 62.5 3196.2
BC406 PHTHALO BLUE 30.03 829.08 120.1 3316.3
CB44L BRIGHT BLUE 8.80 837.88 35.2 3351.5
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 40.43 878.30 161.7 3513.2

COLOR B: 60427 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.25 80.25 321.0 321.0
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 25.68 105.93 102.7 423.7
BC116 SUPER RUSSET PEARL 261.63 367.55 1046.5 1470.2
BC200 BLACK 46.55 414.10 186.2 1656.4
BC805 RED OXIDE 32.13 446.23 128.5 1784.9
BC821 DARK MAROON 111.53 557.75 446.1 2231.0
BC832 RED 207.05 764.80 828.2 3059.2
BC840 RED VIOLET 43.35 808.15 173.4 3232.6
CB63L SUPER BRASS 18.50 826.65 74.0 3306.6
BC100 CLEAR 55.33 881.98 221.3 3527.9

COLOR C: 62431 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.95 79.95 319.8 319.8
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 15.78 95.73 63.1 382.9
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 113.33 209.05 453.3 836.2
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 383.83 592.88 1535.3 2371.5
BC260 SATIN BLACK 77.30 670.18 309.2 2680.7
BC800 RED GOLD 10.58 680.75 42.3 2723.0
CB64L YELLOW PEARL 50.05 730.80 200.2 2923.2
BC100 CLEAR 147.53 878.33 590.1 3513.3

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont

PEARL BLACK, BLACK PEARL MET

SPECIAL FOR UNIT 607429 - 2019 DUTCH STAR

SILVER SHADOW PEARL, SILVER SHADOW

MET

PASSION RED MICA, PASSION RED MICA

MET

ANTHRACITE MET, NEWMAR ANTHRACITE

MET



Created 3/14/2019

SKIN: 64443 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 665.58 665.58 2662.3 2662.3
HB203 DEEP BLACK 211.58 877.15 846.3 3508.6
HB46L BLUE PEARL 31.33 908.48 125.3 3633.9
HB99L CRYSTAL WHITE 19.55 928.03 78.2 3712.1
HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 13.65 941.68 54.6 3766.7
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 3.93 945.60 15.7 3782.4
HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 2.95 948.55 11.8 3794.2
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 8.85 957.40 35.4 3829.6

COLOR A: 63227 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 626.60 626.60 2506.4 2506.4
HB250 BLACK 132.88 759.48 531.5 3037.9
HB200 BLUE BLACK 48.45 807.93 193.8 3231.7
HB175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 39.10 847.03 156.4 3388.1
HB444 BLUE 15.40 862.43 61.6 3449.7
HB619 LIGHT YELLOW 13.38 875.80 53.5 3503.2
HB46L BLUE PEARL 8.23 884.03 32.9 3536.1
CB34M VIOLET PEARL 2.00 886.03 8.0 3544.1
HB471 PHTHALO BLUE 2.08 888.10 8.3 3552.4
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 62.85 950.95 251.4 3803.8

COLOR B: 60427 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 Step 1 HYDRO BASE 577.65 577.65 2310.6 2310.6
HB990 Step 1 WHITE 423.13 1000.78 1692.5 4003.1
HB250 Step 1 BLACK 101.73 1102.50 406.9 4410.0
HB002 Step 2 HYDRO BASE 608.55 1711.05 2434.2 6844.2
HB88M Step 2SUPER RUSSET PEARL 123.83 1834.88 495.3 7339.5
HB861 Step 2 MAROON 86.05 1920.93 344.2 7683.7
HB840 Step 2 RED 77.65 1998.58 310.6 7994.3
HB999 Step 2 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 6.25 2004.83 25.0 8019.3
HB203 Step 2 DEEP BLACK 6.27 2011.10 25.1 8044.4
CB63L Step 2 SUPER BRASS 3.20 2014.30 12.8 8057.2
HB090 Step 2 FLOP CONTROL 49.38 2063.68 197.5 8254.7

COLOR C: 62431 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 634.20 634.20 2536.8 2536.8
HB64L GOLD PEARL 94.57 728.78 378.3 2915.1
HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 87.90 816.68 351.6 3266.7
HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 50.08 866.75 200.3 3467.0
HB260 SATIN BLACK 37.80 904.55 151.2 3618.2
HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 14.45 919.00 57.8 3676.0
HB780 RED GOLD 5.60 924.60 22.4 3698.4
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 46.75 971.35 187.0 3885.4

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 607429 - 2019 DUTCH STAR

PEARL BLACK, BLACK PEARL MET

SILVER SHADOW PEARL, SILVER SHADOW

MET

ANTHRACITE MET, NEWMAR

ANTHRACITE MET

PASSION RED MICA, PASSION RED MICA

MET


